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HDCP
John Andren 33 3 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
Robert Bajorek 11 1 1
Dustin Barnhardt 18 4 2 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 17
Ron Barnhardt 11 1 6 2 9
Bobby Bates 25 1 1
Chris Bowers 1 0
Kenny Buesch 29 2 3 1 1 1 8
David Burrell 26 2 4 6
JW Burrell 12 0
Cookie Cook 8 1 1 2
Josh Cook 28 2 2 1 1 6 12
Alex Earnhardt 8 1 1
Gary Fesperman 5 1 1
Ritchie Fesperman 1 0
Aaron Flowe 13 2 1 1 4
Mike Flowe 23 1 1 2
Rick Forrester 21 4 4 8
Erick Fowler 36 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 11
Don Grant 14 2 1 3
Coy Green 36 1 1 2
Dylan Hamel 20 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 11
Brad Harvey 32 1 1
Carlos Hinojosa 25 1 1 2
Ray Joles 36 2 2
Clint Jones 19 2 1 1 4
Steve Jones 31 1 1 2
Smurf Killian 6 0
Bret Leonard 26 1 2 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 15
Derek Leonard 26 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 12
Ryan Leonard 11 1 1
Wes Leonard 20 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 13
Robert Lundgren 13 0
Dwight Melgaard 19 5 1 1 1 8
Todd Melgaard 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 15
Todd Melgaard Jr. 28 1 1 2 1 5
Frank Paras 10 1 1
Peter Pruitt 11 1 1 2
Clint Rowland 25 1 1 2
Terry Tarlton 23 1 1
Jeff Tompkins 19 1 1
Tom Wachtstetter 22 4 1 1 6
Lee Wells 12 1 1 1 3
Chad White 4 0
EJ White 9 1 1
Jerry White 29 1 1 1 3
Wayne Zuk 19 1 1 2
Total Shares Purchased: 3 2 4 6 3 4 9 0 1 5 2 2 6 2 53 7 7 5 0 3 5 2 1 2 5 3 0 7 5 5 9 4 2 7 3 0 3 1 1 7 2 6 4 0 2 8 218
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2021 Scratchers and Hackers Golf Invitational Calcutta
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HDCP
John Andren 33
Robert Bajorek 11
Dustin Barnhardt 18 $0 $0 $1,282 $641 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1,603 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $321
Ron Barnhardt 11
Bobby Bates 25
Chris Bowers 1
Kenny Buesch 29
David Burrell 26
JW Burrell 12
Cookie Cook 8
Josh Cook 28
Alex Earnhardt 8 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $545 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Gary Fesperman 5
Ritchie Fesperman 1
Aaron Flowe 13
Mike Flowe 23
Rick Forrester 21
Erick Fowler 36
Don Grant 14
Coy Green 36
Dylan Hamel 20 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $297 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $297 $0 $0 $0 $0 $297 $0 $0 $595 $0 $0 $0 $0
Brad Harvey 32
Carlos Hinojosa 25
Ray Joles 36
Clint Jones 19
Steve Jones 31
Smurf Killian 6
Bret Leonard 26
Derek Leonard 26
Ryan Leonard 11
Wes Leonard 20 $0 $0 $0 $126 $0 $0 $252 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $126 $0 $0 $0 $0
Robert Lundgren 13
Dwight Melgaard 19
Todd Melgaard 18
Todd Melgaard Jr. 28
Frank Paras 10
Peter Pruitt 11
Clint Rowland 25
Terry Tarlton 23
Jeff Tompkins 19
Tom Wachtstetter 22
Lee Wells 12
Chad White 4
EJ White 9
Jerry White 29
Wayne Zuk 19

Total Winnings:$0 $0 $1,282 $767 $0 $0 $549 $0 $0 $0 $0 $545 $297 $0 $1,603 $0 $0 $297 $0 $0 $720 $0 $0 $0 $321
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$0
$0

$0 $0 $0 $321 $0 $321 $321 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $321 $0 $321 $0 $0 $0 $0 $5,450
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $545
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $0 $595 $297 $297 $595 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,270
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $0 $126 $126 $126 $252 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $126 $0 $252 $0 $0 $0 $126 $1,635
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0 $0 $720 $744 $423 $1,167 $321 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $446 $0 $572 $0 $0 $0 $126 $10,900
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Total 
Winnings


